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ALCOTT GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ALC-1224

ALC-1224

$3,199   |   DSI: $4,699

Weight: 225 lbs

BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane; includes
natural gas conversion kit

• Sliding access door conceals standard 20 lb.
propane tank in base

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

• All essential components included in one SKU
(fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• White-washed shiplap base provides a classic,
sturdy construction with natural weather
resistance and a charming, rustic aesthetic

• Antique Timber Supercast™ top is a glass
fiber einforced concrete (GFRC), providing
exceptional strength and durability compared
to traditional concrete

• Matching Supercast™ burner cover can convert
fi e pit into a table when not burning
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ALCOTT GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ACCESSORIES
Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover
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GG-1224
$239CVR5038

$84

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel
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BEACON COLLECTION

WHITE ONYX BEACON

BC-20-WO

BC-20-WO
$3,599   |   DSI: $5,099

Weight: 235 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

24”

25.06”

MARBELIZED NOCHE BEACON

BC-20-MNB

BC-20-MNB
$3,599   |   DSI: $5,099

Weight: 285 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology
• Sliding access door conceals standard 20 lb.

propane tank in base
• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit
• Automatic gas shutoff
• Timers and E-stops for commercial use
• All essential components included in one

SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Powder-coated metal base offers durability,
weather resistance, and a sleek, low-
maintenance finis

• Supercast™ concrete top is a glass fibe
reinforced concrete (GFRC), providing
exceptional strength and durability compared
to traditional concrete

• Matching Supercast™ burner cover can convert
fi e pit into a table when not burning
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BEACON COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Covers
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GG-20R
$309

CVR50
$95

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel
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BRONSON COLLECTION

ROUND BRONSON

BRON52-K

BRON52-K
$2,399   |   DSI: $3,899

Weight: 235 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

24”

25.06”

SQUARE BRONSON

BRON5151-K

BRON5151-K
$2,149   |   DSI: $3,649

Weight: 285 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;
includes natural gas conversion kit

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Optional timers and E-stops for
commercial use

• All-in-one build your own gas fi e pit kit

• Pavers create a stable foundation while
providing durability, aesthetic appeal,
and versatility

• All essential components included
(pavers, tumbled lava rock, control
panel, 2 vent blocks, and burner)
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BRONSON COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Protective Covers
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CVR55
$80

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Concrete Tops

BRON52-GG-TC-K
Charcoal Grey $899

BRON52-LT-TC-K
Limestone Tan $899

CVR5151
$105

Mounted away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

VCSV-DIY-CP

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

*Top row bricks needed for DSI or increase pit height

BRON5151-ROW
$199

BRON52-ROW
$299

Additional Brick Row
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CEDAR RIDGE GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

CR-1242-K

CR-1242-K

$2,999   |   DSI: $4,499

Weight: 230 lbs

BTUs: 65,000/80,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;
includes natural gas conversion kit

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

• Access door conceals standard 20 lb.
propane tank in base

• All essential components included in one
SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Taupe composite decking base offers high
durability, weather resistance, and minimal
maintenance

• Grey Wash Cedar Supercast™ top is a glass
fiber einforced concrete (GFRC), providing
exceptional strength and durability
compared to traditional concrete

• Matching Supercast™ burner cover can
convert fi e pit into a table when not
burning
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CEDAR RIDGE GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ACCESSORIES
Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover
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GG-1242
$309

CVR6332
$105

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel
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COVE COLLECTION

LINEAR BOWL EDGE SQUARE

**Natural
Grey

*Midnight
Mist

***White

CV-54MM CV-30MM CV-30EMM CV-2424

29.25”

12.38”

15.25”

CV-20
*$2,659    |   DSI: $4,159
**$2,499   |   DSI: $3,949

Weight: 156 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

42”

16”

19”

CV-30
*$3,899      |   DSI: $5,399
**$3,599     |   DSI: $4,999
***$3,899   |   DSI: $5,399

Weight: 265 lbs
BTUs: 105,000

DSI BTUs:150,000

CV-30E
*$3,499     |   DSI: $4,999
**$3,299    |   DSI: $4,799
***$3,499   |   DSI: $4,999

Weight: 225 lbs
BTUs: 105,000

DSI BTUs: 150,000

CV-54
*$5,699     |   DSI: $7,199

**$5,599     |   DSI: $7,099
***$6,759    |   DSI: $8,259

Weight: 375 lbs
BTUs: 65,000 LP/80,000 NG

CV-72
*$6,599     |   DSI: $8,099
**$6,599    |   DSI: $8,099
***$7,999   |   DSI: $9,499

Weight: 465 lbs
BTUs: 100,000

54”
24”

16”

72”

15.5”

20”

42”

25”
25”

37.19”

FEATURES BENEFITS
	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner 
technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; 

includes natural gas conversion kit

	• Automatic gas shutoff

	• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

	• All essential components included in one 
SKU (fire media, burner cover, and ignition)

	• Supercast™ concrete base is a glass fiber 
reinforced concrete (GFRC), providing 
exceptional strength and durability compared 
to traditional concrete

	• Can be spec’d in at the start of outdoor room 
designs

	• Grey glass burner cover can convert fire pit 
into a table when not burning

37.19”

CV-2424
**$3,569   |   DSI: $5,069

Weight: 305 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

24”

16”
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COVE COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES Glass Wind Guards

Burner Covers Protective Covers
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*Burner cover options for the Cove Edge not available

GG-1242
$309

GG-1264
$359

GG-2424
$229

GG-20-R
$309

2424GGC
(Included)

30RGGC
(Included)

SS1242BC
$379

SS1264BC
$499

*Protecive covers are available for all Cove models and sizes

CVR36
$69

CVR3939
$95

CVR275715
$80

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with 
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off Switch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off Switch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

CVR7528
$127

GG-30-R
$429
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DARIEN COLLECTION

DARIEN ALUMINUM

DAR-1224-K

DAR-1224-K
$2,499   |   DSI: $3,999

Weight: 57 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

DARIEN EVERBLEND

DAR-1224-EBG-K

DAR-1224-EBG-K
$2,799   |   DSI: $4,299

Weight: 95 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane; includes
natural gas conversion kit

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

• Access door conceals standard 20 lb. propane
tank in base

• All essential components included in one SKU
(fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Grade A Teak wood base is exceptionally durable
and weather-resistant

• Aluminum top is lightweight and easy to move
while providing superior corrosion and resistance
while requiring little maintenance

• Everblend™ top is half the weight of concrete,
extra durable, and handcrafted creating unique
coloring, texture, and natural variation on each
top

• Burner cover can convert fi e pit into a table
when not burning
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DARIEN COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Covers
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GG-1224
$239

CVR4634
$93

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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DENBR-1242

DENALI BREW GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

DENBR-1242

$3,499

Weight: 180 lbs

BTUs: 65,000/80,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Bottle opener and burner cover storage on base

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; includes 
natural gas conversion kit

	• Automatic gas shutoff

	• Sliding access door conceals standard 20 lb. 
propane tank in base

	• All essential components included in one SKU 
(fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

	• Everblend™ top provides a weatherproof 
concrete finish as du able as any GFRC, but is 
lighter weight for easier handling and installation

	• Corrugated galvanized metal base with Mocha 
wood frame offer robust support, rust resistance, 
and natural aesthetic appeal

	• Burner cover can convert fi e pit into a table 
when not burning
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ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover
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GG-1242
$309

CVR6332
$105

DENALI BREW GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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EDISON GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ED-20

ED-20

$3,199   |   DSI: $4,599

Weight: 166 lbs

BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety 

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; includes 
natural gas conversion kit

	• Automatic gas shutoff

	• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

	• Sliding tank drawer can conceal 20 lb liquid 
propane tank

	• All essential components included in one SKU 
(fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

	• Weathered Grey Barnwood Supercast™ top 
is a glass fiber einforced concrete (GFRC), 
providing exceptional strength and durability 
compared to traditional concrete

	• Pewter crater powder-coated steel base offers 
lasting durability and an attractice outdoor 
design element

	• Matching Supercast™ concrete burner cover can 
convert fi e pit into a table when not burning
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EDISON GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

Glass Wind GuardProtective Covers
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GG-20R
$309

CVR42
$80

ACCESSORIES

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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HAVENWOOD COLLECTION

LINEAR

HWDW-1242-K

$2,699   |   DSI: $4,149
Weight: 150 lbs

BTUs: 65,000/80,000

RECTANGULAR

HWDB-1224-K

$2,199
Weight: 110 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS
• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;
includes natural gas conversion kit

• Adjustable feet for stability on uneven
ground

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

• All essential components included in one
SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Sliding access door conceals standard 20lb
propane tank in base

• Everblend™ top is half the weight of
concrete, extra durable, and handcrafted
creating unique coloring, texture, and
natural variation on each top

• Weather-resistant powder-coated base
offers durability, weather resistance, and a
sleek, low-maintenance finis

• Grey Glass burner cover can convert fi e pit
into a table when not burning

Driftwood Graphite Grey

White

TOP BASE

Carbon Grey

Luverne Black
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VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

HAVENWOOD COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardsProtective Covers
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CVR6332
$105

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

*Not available in Rectangular size

CVR4634
$95

GG-1242
$309

GG-1224
$239

FWG-1224
$359

FWG-1242
$419

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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KENWOOD & BROOKS COLLECTION

Taupe

DINING

KW-1242-K

White

$3,899   |   DSI $5,099 
Weight: 150 lbs
BTUs: 80,000 
BRK-1242-D-K 

KW-1242-K

KenwoodBrooks

Umber 
Brown

LINEAR RECTANGULAR

ROUND SQUARE

BRK-1242-19-K

$2,599   
 Weight: 100 lbs 

BTUs: 65,000/80,000 
BRK-1242-19-K

BRK-1242-19-W-K 
KW-1242-19-K

$1,499
Weight: 68 lbs 
BTUs: 55,000 
BRK-1224-19-K 

BRK-1224-19-LT-K 
BRK1224-19-W-K 

KW-1224-19-K

BRK-1224-19-LT-K

$1,999
Weight: 100 lbs
BTUs: 55,000
BRK-20-19-K
KW-20-19-K

BRK-20-19-K

$2,499
Weight: 100 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

BRK-2424-19-K
KW-2424-19-K

KW-2424-19-K

DIMENSIONS

Dining
81” x 51” x 30”

Linear
61” x 31” x 20”

Rectangular
50” x 31” x 20”

Round
42” x 42” x 20”

Square
40” x 40” x 20”

*White only offered in Linear and Rectangular 
**Light Tan only offered in Rectangular

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology
• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit
• Adjustable feet for uneven ground
• Riser kit to fit 20 lb. LP tank at 20.5-21” H

included when needed
• Automatic gas shutoff
• Timers and E-stops for commercial use
• Access door conceals standard 20 lb.

propane tank in base

• Composite decking offers weather
resistance, easy cleaning, and long-lasting
aesthetics without the need for sealing

• Graphite Grey powder-coated aluminum
framing offers durability, weather
resistance, and a sleek, low-maintenance
finish

• Grey Glass burner cover can convert fire pit
into a table when not burning

• All essential components included in one
SKU (fire media, burner cover, and ignition)
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ACCESSORIES
Glass Wind GuardsProtective Covers
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CVR6332 & CVR8355
$105 & $169

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

CVR5132
$84

GG-1242
$309

GG-1224
$239

GG-2424
$239

Benches

Short KW-SB $299

Long KW-LB $529

KENWOOD & BROOKS COLLECTION

CVR4444
$115

CVR42
$95

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off Switch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off Switch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

*Only available in Dining and Linear models

GG-20R
$309
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KEY LARGO COLLECTION

KEY LARGO STAINLESS STEEL

KL-1242-SS

KL-1242-SS
$1,999   |   DSI: $3,499

Weight: 140 lbs
BTUs: 65,000/80,000

KEY LARGO MIDNIGHT MIST

KL-1242-MM

KL-1242-MM
$2,999   |   DSI: $4,499

Weight: 220 lbs
BTUs: 65,000/80,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner 
technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; 
includes natural gas conversion kit

	• Automatic gas shutoff

	• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

	• Sliding Access Door conceals standard 20 
lb. propane tank in base

	• All essential components included in one 
SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

	• Stucco base delivers aesthetic appeal, 
quality, and long-lasting durability

	• Stainless Steel top is resistant to impact, 
corrosion, and extreme temperatures

	• Everblend™ top is half the weight of 
concrete , extra durable, and handcrafted 
creating unique coloring, texture, and 
natural variation on each top

	• Burner cover can convert fi e pit into a table 
when not burning
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KEY LARGO COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Covers
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GG-1242
$309

CVR5427
$80

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

CVR5020
$84

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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MONTE CARLO GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

MCR-1242-BLK-K

MCR-1242-BLK-K

$2,599   |   DSI: $4,099

Weight: 164 lbs

BTUs: 65,000/80,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner 
technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; 
includes natural gas conversion kit

	• Automatic gas shutoff
	• Timers and E-stops for commercial use
	• All essential components included in 
one SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and 
ignition)

	• Sliding access door conceals standard 
20lb propane tank in base

	• Black glass top reflects flame o 
increase ambiance

	• Black powder-coated metal base offers 
durability, weather resistance, and a 
sleek, low-maintenance finis

	• Grey glass burner cover can convert fi e 
pit into a table when not burning
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MONTE CARLO GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover
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GG-1242
$309

CVR6332
$105

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel
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MONTEGO GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

MG-1242-BLSM-K

MG-1242-BLSM-K

$1,799   |   DSI: $3,399 

Weight: 140 lbs 

BTUs: 65,000/80,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;
includes natural gas conversion kit

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

• Access door conceals standard 20 lb.
propane tank in base

• All essential components included in one
SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Black glass top reflects flame o increase
ambiance

• Balsam outdoor resin wicker base
combines durability with minimal upkeep,
providing stylish aesthetics and long-
lasting performance in various outdoor
environments

• Grey glass burner cover can convert fi e pit
into a table when not burning
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MONTEGO GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

GG-1242
$309

CVR6332
$105

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit
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PROVIDENCE GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

PROV-1224-SS

PROV-1224-SS

$1,499

Weight: 61 lbs

BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology
• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit
• Automatic gas shutoff
• Timers and E-stops for commercial use
• All essential components included in

one SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and
ignition)

• Sliding access door conceals standard
20 lb. propane tank in base

• Stainless Steel trim top is resistant
to impact, corrosion, and extreme
temperatures

• Black powder-coated metal base offers
durability, weather resistance, and a
sleek, low-maintenance finis

• Grey glass burner cover can convert fi e
pit into a table when not burning
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PROVIDENCE GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

GG-1224
$239

CVR3727
$80

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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SIERRA GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

SIERRA-2424-M-K

SIERRA-2424-M-K

$3,599   |   DSI: $5,099 

Weight: 230 lbs 

BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology
• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit
• Automatic gas shutoff
• Timers and E-stops for commercial use
• Sliding access door conceals standard 20

lb. propane tank in base
• All essential components included in one

SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Durable Mocha Supercast™ top is a glass
fiber einforced concrete (GFRC), providing
exceptional strength and durability
compared to traditional concrete

• Outdoor-rated faux stone base offers
the look of real stone with lighter weight,
ensuring durability and ease of handling

• Matching Supercast™ concrete burner cover
can convert fi e pit into a table when not
burning
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SIERRA SQUARE GAS FIRE PIT TABLE

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Cover

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

GG-2424
$239

CVR4444
$95

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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STONEFIRE COLLECTION

STONEFIRE BROWN

SF-32-K

SF-32-K
$999 

Weight: 35 lbs 
BTUs: 55,000

STONEFIRE LIGHT GREY

SF-32-GRY-K

SF-32-GRY-K
$999 

Weight: 35 lbs 
BTUs: 55,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;
includes natural gas conversion kit

• Automatic gas shutoff

• Access door conceals standard 20 lb.
propane tank in base

• All essential components included in one
SKU (fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

• Powder-coated aluminum frame with mesh
base provides durability against rust and
corrosion while being lightweight for ease
of handling

• Composite top offer weather resistance,
easy cleaning, and long-lasting aesthetics
without the need for sealing

• Matching composite burner cover can
convert fi e pit into a table when not
burning
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STONEFIRE COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardProtective Covers

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

CVR36
$69

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-20R
$309
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UPTOWN COLLECTION

Uptown Black Uptown Iroko Uptown Coastal Grey

UPT-1242-IRO
$4,999   |   DSI: $6,399

Weight: 200 lbs
BTUs: 65,000/80,000

UPT-1242-CGR
$4,999   |   DSI: $6,099

Weight: 200 lbs
BTUs: 65,000/80,000

UPT-1242
$4,799    |   DSI: $6,099

Weight: 445 lbs
BTUs: 65,000/80,000

UPT-1242 UPT-1242-IRO UPT-1242-CGR

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; includes 
natural gas conversion kit

	• Sliding access door conceals standard 20 lb. 
propane tank in base

	• All essential components included in one SKU 
(fi e media, burner cover, and ignition)

	• Grey glass burner cover can convert fi e pit into a 
table when not burning

	• Supercast™ top is a glass fiber einforced concrete 
(GFRC), providing exceptional strength and 
durability compared to traditional concrete (All)

	• Aluminum base is lightweight and easy to move, 
providing superior corrosion resistance while 
requiring little maintenance (Coastal & Iroko)

	• Black: 
-Stucco base delivers aesthetic appeal, quality, and 
long-lasting durability

-Tile reflects flame o increase ambiance

	• Iroko:
-Iroko wood provides natural weather resistance 
and durability, while enhancing your outdoor space

	• Coastal Grey:
-Poly wood is a durable, low maintenance, and eco-
friendly material; popular in outdoor furniture 34



ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Cover Protective Cover

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

FWG-1224
$359

CVR6549
$126

UPTOWN COLLECTION

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-1224
$239

SS1242BC
$499

Mounted away from fire pit
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INT-EZ

INTRIGUE TABLE TOP LANTERN

INT-EZ
$319

Weight: 12 lbs
BTUs: 2,400

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
	• 9” tall Borosilicate glass cylinder
	• Access door conceals 1lb. propane 
tank in lower compartment

	• Designed to fit on virtually a y 
dining or pub table with an umbrella 
hole 1.4-4”

	• Dora Brown powder-coated metal 
base offers durability, weather 
resistance, and a sleek, low-
maintenance finis

	• Easy to install - utilizes spring loaded 
connection lock

9.25”

9”

10” 11”

5”

10”

11.25”
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ACCESSORIES

Replacement GlassProtective Cover

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

INT-GLASS
$31

CVRINT
$48

INTRIGUE TABLE TOP LANTERN

COM PONENTS
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READY-TO-FINISH  FIRE PIT KIT COLLECTION

LINEARSQUARE

RTF48L-KRTF48S-K

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

	• G90 marine-grade galvanized steel framing 

and Fiberock® backerboard 

	• Includes aluminum top, burner insert, two 

ventilation plates, and standard control panel

	• Comes with clear glass gems – additional 

fi e media may be necessary depending on 

enclosure opening

	• Control panel will either have turn dial or 

switch depending on ignition type

	• Other DSI controls, timers, e-stops, and fi e 

media sold separately

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Convienient, stress-free ordering

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; includes 

natural gas conversion kit

	• Most ship in one piece with drop-ship option 

available

	• Most do not fit 20 l . liquid propane tank in 

base

Manual Ignition
48”x24”  |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $2199

T48”x36”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $2399
60”x36”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $2699

72”x36”   |   BTUs: 100,000   |   $2999

Direct Spark Ignition
48”x36”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $3599

T48”x36”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $3899
60”x36”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $4199

T60”x36”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $4299
72”x36”   |   BTUs: 100,000   |   $4399

Manual Ignition
48”x48”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $2199

Direct Spark Ignition
48”x48”   |   BTUs: 150,000   |   $3699
60”x60”   |   BTUs: 150,000   |   $3849

T = Fits 20 lb. propane tank in base
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READY-TO-FINISH  FIRE PIT KIT COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind Guards

Burner Covers Protective Covers

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

FWG-1224

GG-1272

GG-2424
*Foldable Wind Guards are only available for Linear models

2424GGC

SS1242BC SS1262BC

*Accessories optional: samples shown here

CVR3939 CVR275715

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTCVCSV-CP-BLK

ElectronicManual
Mounted on fire pit only

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour TimerStandard 

Control Panel

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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READY-TO-FINISH  OUTDOOR FIREPLACES

SEE-THROUGHSINGLE-SIDED

RSTL-40MLPRLFP-40MLP

FEATURES BENEFITS
	• Available as see-through or single-sided

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner technology

	• G90 marine-grade galvanized steel framing 
and Fiberock® backerboard 

	• Includes pre-installed vents, a cut-out for a 
control panel, and glass wind guard panels

	• Comes with clear glass gems – additional 
fi e media may be necessary depending on 
enclosure opening

	• Control panel will either have turn dial or 
switch depending on ignition type

	• Other DSI controls, timers, e-stops, and fi e 
media sold separately

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Convienient, stress-free ordering

	• Most ship in one piece with drop-ship option 
available

	• Access door conceals standard 20lb. propane 
tank in base for 40” and 60” models

	• Can be finished on-si e to match your 
landscaping, hardscaping, or exterior design 
with granite, stone, stucco, or Supercast 
Concrete tops

Manual Ignition

Direct Spark Ignition

BTUs: 80,000

BTUs: 80,000

BTUs: 100,000

BTUs: 100,000

$3,999

$5,499

$6,099

$7,899

48”x72”x18.5” 

48”x72”x18.5”

48”x92”x18.5"

60”x104”x18.5”

RSTL-40MLP

RSTL-40DLP/
RSTL-40DNG

RSTL-60DLP/
RSTL-60DNG

RSTL-72DLP/
RSTL-72DNG

Manual Ignition

Direct Spark Ignition

BTUs: 80,000

BTUs: 80,000

BTUs: 100,000

BTUs: 100,000

$3,799

$5,299

$5,899

$7,699

48”x72”x18.5” 

48”x72”x18.5”

48”x92”x18.5"

60”x104”x18.5”

RLFP-40MLP

RLFP-40DLP/
RLFP-40DNG

RLFP-60DLP/
RLFP-60DNG

RLFP-72DLP/
RLFP-72DNG
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READY-TO-FINISH  OUTDOOR FIREPLACES

ACCESSORIES

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

*Standoffs required for over framing 
with combustible materials

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

Filler board
Standoff

Heat Shield

Standoff

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-D
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

See-through
RSTL-40-SO
RSTL-60-SO
RSTL-72-SO

Single-sided
RLFP-40-SO
RLFP-60-SO
RLFP-70-SO

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with 
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

$159
$159
$159

$159
$159
$159
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Crystal Fire Plus® DROP-IN BURNER COLLECTION

ROUND

SQUARE

LINEAR

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner 
technology

	• Includes burner insert, burner plate, control 
panel, 2 vents, and clear glass gems

	• Other burner media, pavers/contruction 
materials, and accessories sold separately

	• Commercial-grade #304 stainless steel

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Convienient, stress-free ordering

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; 
includes natural gas conversion kit

	• Quick installation time

	• Fully adjustable flame heigh

CFP

CFP2424-K

CFP20-K

PRICE

$929

BTUs

55,000

SIZE

24”x24”

SKU

CFP2424-K

MEDIA
(lbs)
20

PRICE

$699
$909
$1,819
$2,729
$2,989
$3,049
$3,229
$3,479

BTUs

55,000
105,000

SIZE

20”
30”

PRICE

$609
$1,059

SKU

CFP1224-K
CFP1242-K
CFP1264-K
CFP1272-K
CFP1284-K
CFP1296-K
CFP12108-K
CFP12120-K

SIZE

12”x24”
12”x42”
12”x64”
12”x72”
12”x84”
12”x96”
12”x108”
12”x120”

BTUs

55,000
65,000/80,000
100,000
125,000
140,000
165,000
180,000
200,000

SKU

CFP20-K
CFP30-K

MEDIA
(lbs)
10
25

MEDIA
(lbs)
10
15
20
25
25
30
35
40

42



Crystal Fire Plus® BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

WHAT ’S  INCLUDED

*Linear kits above 12”x64” include 2 valves and 2 control panels

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

GG-1272

GG-2424

GG-30R

2424GGC

30RGGC

SS1242BC

*Glass guards work best on a smooth
surface finish

GG-1224 $239
GG-1242 $309
GG-1264 $359
GG-1272 $779
GG-1284 $809
GG-1296 $829
GG-12108 $869
GG-12120 $959

FWG-1224 $359
FWG-1242 $419

GG-1616 $229
GG-2424 $239

GG-12R $299
GG-20R $309
GG-30R $429

1224GGC $95
1242GGC $115
1264GGC $119

SS1242BC $379
SS1264BC $499

12RGCC $73
20RGCC $95
30RGCC $108

2424GGC $115

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-D
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54
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Crystal Fire Plus® UNDERMOUNT BURNER COLLECTION

ROUND

SQUARE

LINEAR

PRICE

$739
$779
$999
$1,079
$1,989
$3,169
$3,399
$3,539
$3,739
$4,009

PRICE

$959
$1,039
$1,149
$1,219

BTUs

55,000
55,000
105,000
105,000
106,000
106,000

FEATURES BENEFITS

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Includes burner insert, burner plate, control
panel, 2 vents, and clear glass gems

• Other burner media, pavers/contruction
materials, and accessories sold separately

• Commercial-grade #304 stainless steel

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Convienient, stress-free ordering

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;
includes natural gas conversion kit

• Quick installation time

• Fully adjustable flame heigh

BP1264-A

BP24S-A

BP20RD-A

SIZE

20”
24”  
30” 
36”
42”
48”

PRICE

$639
$649
$1,059
$1,139
$1,189
$1,239

BTUs

55,000
55,000
105,000
106,000

SIZE

24”x24”
30”x30”
36”x36”
42”x42”

SKU

BP1224-A
BP1236-A
BP1242-A
BP1260-A
BP1264-A
BP1272-A
BP1284-A
BP1296-A
BP12108-A
BP12120-A

SIZE

12”x24”
12”x36”
12”x42”
12”x60”
12”x64”
12”x72”
12”x84”
12”x96”
12”x108”
12”x120”

BTUs

55,000
55,000
65,000/80,000
65,000/80,000
100,000
125,000
140,000
165,000
180,000
200,000

SKU

BP20RD-A
BP24RD-A
BP30RD-A
BP36RD-A
BP42RD-A
BP48RD-A

MEDIA
(lbs)

15
20
25
50
70
90

MEDIA
(lbs)

15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35
40
45

SKU

BP20RD-A
BP24RD-A
BP30RD-A
BP36RD-A

MEDIA
(lbs)
30
45
65
90
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Crystal Fire Plus® BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

WHAT ’S  INCLUDED

*Linear kits above 12”x64” include 2 valves and 2 control panels

Fire Media

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

GG-1272

GG-24242424GGC

30RGGC

SS1242BC

*Glass guards work best on a smooth
surface finish

GG-1224 $239
GG-1242 $309
GG-1264 $359
GG-1272 $779
GG-1284 $809
GG-1296 $829
GG-12108 $869
GG-12120 $959

FWG-1224 $359
FWG-1242 $419

GG-1616 $229
GG-2424 $239

GG-12R $299
GG-20R $309
GG-30R $429

1224GGC $95
1242GGC $115
1264GGC $119

SS1242BC $379
SS1264BC $499

12RGCC $73
20RGCC $95
30RGCC $108

2424GGC $115

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-D
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-30R
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Crystal Fire Plus® BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ROUND

SQUARE

LINEAR

12”x24”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $739
12”x36”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $779

12”x42”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $999
12”x60”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $1079

12”x64”   |   BTUs: 100,000   |   $1989
12”x72”   |   BTUs: 125,000   |   $3169
12”x84”   |   BTUs: 140,000   |   $3399
12”x96”   |   BTUs: 165,000   |   $3539
12”x108”   |   BTUs: 180,000   |   $3739

12”x120”   |   BTUs: 200,000   |   $4009

24”x24”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $959
30”x30”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $1039
36”x36”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $1149
42”x42”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $1219

20”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $639
24”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $649

30”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $1059
36”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $1139
42”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $1189
48”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $1239

FEATURES BENEFITS

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology

• Includes burner insert, burner plate, control

panel, 2 vents, and clear glass gems

• Other burner media, pavers/contruction

materials, and accessories sold separately

• Commercial-grade #304 stainless steel

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Convienient, stress-free ordering

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit

• Quick installation time

• Fully adjustable flame height

BP1264-A

BP24S-A

BP20RD-A
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Crystal Fire Plus® BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

GG-1272

GG-2424

2424GGC30RGGC

SS1242BC

WHAT ’S  INCLUDED

*Linear kits above 12”x64” include 2 valves and 2 control panels

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-20R
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DO-IT-YOURSELF  BURNER KIT COLLECTION

CLEAR GLASS

VENT BLOCK
x2

DIY CONTROL
PANEL

SQAURE BURNER 
INSERT & PLATE

DIY-3636S-K

FEATURES BENEFITS

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Includes burner insert, burner plate,
control panel, 2 vents, and clear glass
gems

• Other burner media, pavers/contruction
materials, and accessories sold
separately

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety
• Convienient, stress-free ordering
• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit

DIY-24RD-K

ROUND BURNER 
INSERT & PLATE

24”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $909

36”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $1539

42”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $1949

24”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $909

36”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $1339

42”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $1589

48”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $1899

*Direct Spark Ignition (DSI)

Burners and DSI Control

Panels available for addi-

tional purchase. Contact

OGC for pricing.

*Sample fi e pits
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DO-IT-YOURSELF  BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

GG-24242424GGC30RGGC

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTCVCSV-CP-BLK

ElectronicManual
Mounted on fire pit only

On/Off witch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off witch4-Hour TimerStandard 

Control Panel

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-30R
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Crystal Fire Plus® DSI DROP-IN BURNER COLLECTION

ROUND

SQUARE

LINEAR

SKU

CFP2424DSILP/
CFP2424DSING

FEATURES BENEFITS

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner
technology

• Includes burner insert, burner plate, control
panel, 2 vents, and clear glass gems

• Other burner media, pavers/contruction
materials, and accessories sold separately

• Commercial-grade #304 stainless steel

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Convienient, stress-free ordering

• LP or NG - please specify

• Quick installation time

• Fully adjustable flame heigh

CFP1224DSILP

CFP2424DSILP

CFP30DSILP

PRICE

$2,199

$2,499

$4,599

$4,229

$4,489

$4,549

$4,729

$4,799

BTUs

55,000

150,000

SIZE

20” 

30” 

PRICE

$2,109

$2,599

SKU

CFP1224DSILP/
CFP1224DSING
CFP1242DSILP/
CFP1242DSING
CFP1264DSILP/
CFP1264DSING
CFP1272DSILP/
CFP1272DSING
CFP1284DSILP/
CFP1284DSING
CFP1296DSILP/
CFP1296DSING
CFP12108DSILP/
CFP12108DSING
CFP12120DSILP/
CFP12120DSILP

SIZE

12”x24”

12”x42”

12”x64”

12”x72”

12”x84”

12”x96”

12”x108”

12”x120”

BTUs

55,000

65,000/80,000

100,000

100,000

120,000

130,000

140,000

140,000

SKU

CFP20DSILP/
CFP20DSING
CFP30DSILP/
CFP30DSING

MEDIA
(lbs)
10

25

MEDIA
(lbs)
10

15

20

25

25

30

35

40

SIZE

24”x24”

BTUs

55,000

PRICE

$2,459

MEDIA
(lbs)
20
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ACCESSORIES

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

WHAT ’S  INC LUD ED

*Linear kits above 12”x64” include 2 control panels

CF-DSI-R
$129

Mounted on or away from fire pit

4hr Timer & 
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CP
$189

4HRTES-CP
$250

WES-CP
$239

4HRTC
$199

On/Off witch &
Emergency Stop

Emergency
Stop

4hr Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

OP T IONAL  CONTROLS

GLASS GEMS

CONTROL PANEL

BURNER INSERT 
& PLATE

Crystal Fire Plus® DSI DROP-IN BURNER COLLECTION

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

GG-1272

GG-24242424GGC

30RGGC

SS1242BC

*Glass guards work best on a smooth
surface finish

GG-1224 $239
GG-1242 $309
GG-1264 $359
GG-1272 $779
GG-1284 $809
GG-1296 $829
GG-12108 $869
GG-12120 $959

FWG-1224 $359
FWG-1242 $419

GG-1616 $229
GG-2424 $239

GG-12R $299
GG-20R $309
GG-30R $429

1224GGC $95
1242GGC $115
1264GGC $119

SS1242BC $379
SS1264BC $499

12RGCC $73
20RGCC $95
30RGCC $108

2424GGC $115

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-D
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-30R
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Crystal Fire Plus® DSI UNDERMOUNT BURNER COLLECTION

ROUND

SQUARE

LINEAR

FEATURES BENEFITS
• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology

• Includes burner insert, burner plate, control
panel, 2 vents, and clear glass gems

• Other burner media, pavers/contruction
materials, and accessories sold separately

• Commercial-grade #304 stainless steel

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Convienient, stress-free ordering

• LP or NG - please specify

• Quick installation time

• Fully adjustable flame heigh

BP1242DSILP-A

BP24SDSILP-A

BP20RDDSILP-A

PRICE

$2,239

$2,239

$2,499

$2,579

$3,489

$4,669

$4,899

$5,039

$5,239

$5,509

BTUs

55,000

55,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

SIZE

20” 

24” 

30”

36”

42”

48”

PRICE

$2,139

$2,149

$2,559

$2,639

$2,689

$2,739

SKU

BP1224DSILP/
BP1224DSING
BP1236DSILP/
BP1236DSING
BP1242DSILP/
BP1242DSING
BP1260DSILP/
BP1260DSING
BP1264DSILP/
BP1264DSING
BP1272DSILP/
BP1272DSING
BP1284DSILP/
BP1284DSING
BP1296DSILP/
BP1296DSING
BP12108DSILP/
BP12108DSING
BP12120DSILP/
BP12120DSING

SIZE

12”x24”

12”x36”

12”x42”

12”x60”

12”x64”

12”x72”

12”x84”

12”x96”

12”x108”

12”x120”

BTUs

55,000

55,000

80,000

80,000

100,000

100,000

120,000

130,000

140,000

140,000

MEDIA
(lbs)

15

20

25

50

70

90

MEDIA
(lbs)

15

20

20

25

25

30

30

35

40

45

SKU

BP20RDDSILP-A/
BP20RDDSING-A
BP24RDDSILP-A/
BP24RDDSING-A
BP30RDDSILP-A/
BP30RDDSING-A
BP36RDDSILP-A/
BP36RDDSING-A
BP42RDDSILP-A/
BP42RDDSING-A
BP48RDDSILP-A/
BP48RDDSING-A

BTUs

55,000

55,000

150,000

150,000

SIZE

24”X24” 

30”X30” 

36”X36”

42”X42”

PRICE

$2,459

$2,559

$2,649

$2,719

MEDIA
(lbs)
30

45

65

90

SKU

BP24SDSILP-A/
BP24SDSING-A
BP30SDSILP-A/
BP30SDSING-A
BP36SDSILP-A/
BP36SDSING-A
BP42SDSILP-A/
BP42SDSING-A

52



ACCESSORIES
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WHAT ’ S  INC LUD ED

*Linear kits above 12”x64” include 2 control panels

CF-DSI-R
$129

Mounted on or away from fire pit

4hr Timer & 
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CP
$189

4HRTES-CP
$250

WES-CP
$239

4HRTC
$199

On/Off witch &
Emergency Stop

Emergency
Stop

4hr Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

OP T IONAL  CONTROLS

GLASS GEMS
CONTROL PANEL

BURNER INSERT 
& PLATE

Crystal Fire Plus® DSI UNDERMOUNT BURNER COLLECTION

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-D
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

GG-1272

GG-24242424GGC

30RGGC

SS1242BC

*Glass guards work best on a smooth
surface finish

GG-1224 $239
GG-1242 $309
GG-1264 $359
GG-1272 $779
GG-1284 $809
GG-1296 $829
GG-12108 $869
GG-12120 $959

FWG-1224 $359
FWG-1242 $419

GG-1616 $229
GG-2424 $239

GG-12R $299
GG-20R $309
GG-30R $429

1224GGC $95
1242GGC $115
1264GGC $119

SS1242BC $379
SS1264BC $499

12RGCC $73
20RGCC $95
30RGCC $108

2424GGC $115

GG-30R
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Crystal Fire Plus® DSI BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ROUND

SQUARE

LINEAR

12”x24”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $2,239
12”x36”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $2,239

12”x42”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $2,499 
12”x60”   |   BTUs: 65,000/80,000   |   $2,579 

12”x64”   |   BTUs: 100,000   |   $3,489
12”x72”   |   BTUs: 125,000   |   $4,669
12”x84”   |   BTUs: 140,000   |   $4,899
12”x96”   |   BTUs: 165,000   |   $5,039
12”x108”   |   BTUs: 180,000   |   $5,239
12”x120”   |   BTUs: 200,000   |   $5,509

24”x24”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $2,459 
30”x30”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $2,559 
36”x36”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $2,649 
42”x42”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $2,719

20”  |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $2,139 
24”   |   BTUs: 55,000   |   $2,149 

30”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $2,559 
36”   |   BTUs: 105,000   |   $2,639 
42”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $2,689 
48”   |   BTUs: 106,000   |   $2,739

FEATURES BENEFITS

• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner

technology

• Includes burner insert, burner plate, control

panel, 2 vents, and clear glass gems

• Other burner media, pavers/contruction

materials, and accessories sold separately

• Commercial-grade #304 stainless steel

• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

• Convienient, stress-free ordering

• Prepared for use with liquid propane;

includes natural gas conversion kit

• Quick installation time

• Fully adjustable flame heigh

BP1264-A

BP24S-A

BP20RD-A
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Crystal Fire Plus® DSI BURNER KIT COLLECTION

ACCESSORIES

Glass Wind GuardsBurner Covers

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

GG-1272 GG-2424
2424GGC

30RGGC

SS1242BC

WHAT ’S  INCLUDED

*Linear kits above 12”x64” include 2 control panels

Fire Media

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

CFG-A
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

GG-30R

55



FIRE MEDIA COLLECTION

FEATURES BENEFITS
• Choose between a variety of tempered

glass gems, black lava rock, tumbled
lava rock, or a ceramic log set

• See the Crystal Fire® Plus Burner
manual for the quantity of media bags
needed for each burner

• Unique, custom look

• Black lava rock and tumbled lava rock
allow for a more natural look

• Easy-to-store packaging for tempered
glass gems

POUNDS
(per bag)

5 lbs.

6 lbs.

20lbs

6 logs and black lava rock

ITEM

Tempered Glass Gems

Tumbled Lava Rock

Black Lava Rock

Log Set

LAVA-BLK
Black Lava Rock $79

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $209

LAV-TMB
Tumbled Lava Rock $76

CFG-A
Amber $54

CFG-R
Ruby $56

CFG-AM 
Aquamarine $54

*CFG-D
Clear $45

CFG-O
Onyx $54

Tempered Glass Gems Lava Rock Log Set

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

*Included with all gas fi e pit tables and Crystal Fire® Plus burners
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GLASS WIND GUARD COLLECTION

FEATURES BENEFITS
• Tempered glass with stainless steel

hardware - 20” round glass wind guards
include reinforcing rod for added
durability

• Rubber base stops

• Glass reflection enhan es flame loo

• Ensures a full and vibrant flam
• Provides a safety barrier from small

children and animals

• Easy to set up and clean

• Lift to remove

PRICE
$309
$309
$429

ITEM
GG-12R
GG-20R
GG-30R

ROUND SQUARE LINEAR

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

PRICE
$229
$239

ITEM
GG-1616
GG-2424

PRICE
$239
$309
$359
$779
$809
$829
$869
$959

ITEM
GG-1224
GG-1242
GG-1264
GG-1272
GG-1284
GG-1296
GG-12108
GG-12120

FOLDING

PRICE
$359
$419

ITEM
FWG-1224
FWG-1242

L-SHAPED

PRICE
$809

ITEM
GG-1242L

*Height measured from the
tabletop to the top of the
glass wind guard, accounting
for rubber base stoppers

*Numbers in ITEM column
correspond to burner size
(ex: GG-1224 works with a
12x24 burner)

6” Height

6.21” Height6” Height

7” Height 5.75” Height
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PROTECTIVE COVER COLLECTION

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• Draw string cord around the bottom of 
the cover helps to secure it to the fire 
table

	• Tan color keeps the cover cool to the 
touch in the sun

	• Passes AATC 169-2009 Resistance to 
Weathering testing standards

	• Tear-resistant Ripstop laminating
	• Polyester velvet interior protects 
surface finishes and allows for one-way 
breathability

SIZE
(L x W x H)
38”X27”X22.75”
45”X34”X22”
50”X22”X20.63”
52”X40”X19.63”
52”X32.83”X22.4”
56”X27.63”X22.25”
57”X27.25”X24”
57”X27.25”X15”
59”X55”X42”
63”X34”X21.88”

64.75”X24”
66”X55”X21.88”
70”X19.25”X14.75”
73”X45.5”X22.5”
75”27.5”X15”
83”X55”X30”
5.25”X9.88”
20”X10”
34”X21.13”
44”X21.5”
50”X24.5
55”X18”
39”X39”X23”
40”X40”X41”
45.13”X45.13”X21.25
52”x52”X22”

ITEM

CVR3727
CVR4634
CVR5020
CVR5038
CVR5132
CVR5427
CVR5727
CVR275715
CVR5955
CVR6332

CVR6422
CVR6549
CVR7019
CVR7345
CVR7528
CVR8355
CVRINT
CVR20
CVR36
CVR42
CVR50
CVR55
CVR3939
CVR4040
CVR4444
CVR5151

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

PRICE

$80
$95
$84
$84
$84
$80
$80
$80
$133
$105

$111
$126
$133
$133
$127
$169
$48
$80
$69
$80
$95
$80
$95
$115
$95
$105

FITS MODELS

Providence; Vaughn (12x24”)
Caden; Darien; Havenwood (44”)
Key Largo (SS)
Alcott; Naples; Grandstone; Sierra (48”)
Brooks; Kenwood; Sierra (49”)
Key Largo (MM,BRN); Boreal; Artisan
Vaughn (12x42”)
Cove (54”); Kinney
Marquee
Cedar Ridge; Cove (12x42”); Denali 
Brew; Montego; Monte Carlo
Stone Arch Gas Fireplace
Uptown
Cortlin
Boardwalk
Cove (72”)
Kenwood Dining
Intrigue
Cove (19”)
Cove (29”); Stonefire
Cove (42”); Edison
Beacon
Bronson Round
Cove Square
Westport Pub
Sierra Square
Vaughn Square

CVR5038

CVR6332

CVR5151

CVR50
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